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19 Kimberly Center, BF Resort Drive, BF Resort Las Pifias City
P15,000 CLASSIFIED DRAW DOUBLES

June 12, 2010
GAME TIME - 8:00 PM
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Sponsored By:

SanMiguel seer

Supported By:

73 national
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SPORTSCRAFT

Official Dartboard:

ENTRY FEE P150.00 w/ 1 free beer

CASH BREAKDOWN

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th place
Joint 5th - 6th
Joint 7th - 8th
Total

'MODE OF PLAY

7200
3600
1800
800
500
300
15000

Winner's Bracket - 501 Best of three
Loser’s Bracket - 701 Single game

Vicinity Map:
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« Touam SLEX

Contacts:
Marvin Orlina - 0920-2232357
Erwin Manalili - 0920-9006841
0923-4807237

985-0056




